
APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
$14.99Ahi TunaAhi Tuna

Blackened & seared to perfection

$10.99CalamariCalamari
Fried to perfection & served with
our sweet thai chili sauce

Market PriceFish DipFish Dip
Smoked mahi, whiting, & wahoo.
Served with crackers & jalapenos

$12.99Mahi MahiMahi Mahi
Grilled or blackened

$11.99ShrimpShrimp
Grilled or blackened

$11.99ChickenChicken
Grilled or blackened

$14.99Ahi TunaAhi Tuna
Lightly or medium seared

$18.99Shrimp ScampiShrimp Scampi
Jumbo shrimp topped with our famous scampi 
sauce served over a bed of linguini 

$6.49New England 
Clam Chowder
New England 
Clam Chowder
Bowl

$6.49Soup of the daySoup of the day

$17.99Chicken AlfredoChicken Alfredo

$18.99Shrimp  AlfredoShrimp  Alfredo

$2.00Extra garlic breadExtra garlic bread

$3.49Add a fresh salad 
or bowl of soup
Add a fresh salad 
or bowl of soup

Bowl

Market PriceConch FrittersConch Fritters
Perfectly put together killer conch!! 
Served with remoulade

$11.99Baby ClamsBaby Clams

SOUPS & SALADSSOUPS & SALADS

Fresh Garden or Caesar SaladFresh Garden or Caesar Salad

Specialty SaladsSpecialty Salads

Fresh SoupsFresh Soups

Topped with your choice of protein

SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD 
AND YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING

Served with our homemade alfredo sauce.
(Blackened or grilled)  

Served with our homemade alfredo sauce.
(Blackened or grilled)  

PASTASPASTAS
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD

Served with butter, white wine and 
garlic sauce*

$13.99Florida GatorFlorida Gator
Served fried or blackened

$11.99Shrimp CocktailShrimp Cocktail
Served with house made cocktail sauce

Served hot or cold and plain or with Old Bay

$16.99Peel & Eat 1/2 lb. 
Shrimp 1 lb. 
Peel & Eat 1/2 lb. 
Shrimp 1 lb. $18.99

Steamed to perfection
with our own cajun seasoning

$10.99Crawfish 1/2 lb. 
  1 lb. 
Crawfish 1/2 lb. 
  1 lb. $17.99

MusselsMussels $12.99
A full pound of black or green mussels 
served in wine butter & garlic sauce

$11.99Buffalo ShrimpBuffalo Shrimp
Fried shrimp tossed in our wing sauce 
served with ranch or blue cheese

Market PriceSnow CrabSnow Crab
A full pound of sweet crab legs

$10.99Crab BitesCrab Bites
Real deviled crab, lightly fried

Apple juice, milk or lemonade

CHILDREN 12 AND UNDER ONLY. 
ALL MEALS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES 

ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH 
SEASONED FRIES, STEAK FRIES, ONION 
RINGS ($1.00 MORE), OR COLESLAW. 
NO SUBSTITUTIONS 

KIDS MENUKIDS MENU

$5.99Grilled CheeseGrilled Cheese
$5.99Hot DogHot Dog
$5.99HamburgerHamburger
$6.99Fish FryFish Fry
$1.00BeveragesBeverages

SANDWICHES & SUBSSANDWICHES & SUBS

$13.99Pangasius Sandwich Pangasius Sandwich 
Farm raised fresh pangasius, served best 
fried with lettuce, tomato, onion, & tartar

$13.99Mahi-Mahi SandwichMahi-Mahi Sandwich
Grilled or blackened mahi-mahi,          
served with lettuce, tomato, onion, & tartar 

Hand breaded select oysters lightly fried & 
topped with lettuce & tomato 

$10.99Jimmy’s Classic SubJimmy’s Classic Sub
Ham, salami, pepperoni, provolone, & 
mozzarella, toasted  or cold, then topped with 
banana peppers, onions, lettuce, tomato, & 
italian dressing

$17.99Oyster Po'boy Oyster Po'boy 

Hand breaded jumbo shrimp lightly fried & 
topped with lettuce & tomato 

$13.99Shrimp Po'boy Shrimp Po'boy 

Our cold lobster salad served on a 
toasted New England potato roll 

$18.99Lobster Roll (2)Lobster Roll (2)

**CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD 
BORNE ILLNESSES, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.



OYSTERSOYSTERS

FROM THE SEAFROM THE SEA

Market Price1/2 dozen1/2 dozen
Market Price1 dozen1 dozen

Market Price1 pound1 pound
Market Price1/2 pound1/2 pound

$17.99Fried OystersFried Oysters
Hand breaded, select oysters fried to perfection 

$17.99Buffalo Fried OystersBuffalo Fried Oysters
Tossed in our wing sauce and topped 
with blue cheese crumbles 

Snow CrabSnow Crab
Succulent & juicy 

$17.99Oysters Rockefeller Oysters Rockefeller 
Fresh oysters topped with our 
own spinach and other blends, 
then baked to perfection

$21.99SalmonSalmon
Fresh salmon served with creamy crab 
lemon sauce (blackened or grilled) 

$21.99SnapperSnapper
Wild caught fresh snapper with sweet thai 
barbeque sauce (blackened or grilled)  

$18.99Mahi-mahiMahi-mahi
Best served blackened or grilled; 
At our suggestion: we will fry it if you want!! 

Market PriceCaptain PlatterCaptain Platter
All the captains favorites! Steamed oysters, snow 
crab legs, jumbo fried shrimp, & scampi shrimp 

Market PriceChef’s ChoiceChef’s Choice
See what fresh fish our chefs are working 
with today 

$17.99Garlic Parmesan 
Baked Oysters
Garlic Parmesan 
Baked Oysters

BOILSBOILS
$10.00Add 1/2 lb snow crabAdd 1/2 lb snow crab

SIDESSIDES
$4.00Onion ringsOnion rings

$3.00Steak friesSteak fries

$3.00Seasoned friesSeasoned fries

$3.00Broccoli Broccoli 

DOGGY 
MENU 
DOGGY 
MENU 

$2.00CornCorn

$3.00ColeslawColeslaw

$3.00Hush puppiesHush puppies

$3.00Zatarians riceZatarians rice

$3.00Steamed red potatoes Steamed red potatoes 

$5.00Crab mac & cheese Crab mac & cheese 

$2.00Garlic breadGarlic bread

$3.49Add a fresh garden 
salad or bowl of soup
Add a fresh garden 
salad or bowl of soup

Fresh oysters topped with our homemade garlic 
parmesan sauce, then baked to perfection 

Market Price1 lb. Shrimp,
1/2 lb. Crawfish
1 lb. Shrimp,
1/2 lb. Crawfish
Served with corn, potatoes & andouille sausage 

Market Price1 lb. Crawfish, 
1/2 lb. Shrimp
1 lb. Crawfish, 
1/2 lb. Shrimp
Served with corn, potatoes & andouille sausage 

FRIED BASKETSFRIED BASKETS

Fried Clam 
Strips Basket
Fried Clam 
Strips Basket

$13.99

1 lb. of lightly fried clam strips

Jumbo Fried
Shrimp Basket
Jumbo Fried
Shrimp Basket

$19.99

10 jumbo shrimp, hand breaded, fried to perfection

Fish & Shrimp 
Combo Basket 
Fish & Shrimp 
Combo Basket 

$15.99

Hand breaded pangasius & shrimp, 
fried to perfection

Fish & ChipsFish & Chips $14.99
Hand breaded pangasius, fried to perfection 

Fried Oyster BasketFried Oyster Basket $21.99
Fresh shucked oysters, hand breaded & 
fried to perfection

$17.99Jalapeno Cheddar 
Bacon Oysters 
Jalapeno Cheddar 
Bacon Oysters 
Fresh oysters topped with jalapenos,            
cheddar & bacon then baked to perfection 

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE HUSH PUP-
PIES, COLESLAW, & YOUR CHOICE OF 
CRAB MAC & CHEESE, BROCCOLI, 
ZATARAINS RICE, SEASONED FRIES, 
STEAK FRIES, OR RED POTATOES

ALL FRIED BASKETS ARE SERVED WITH 
HUSH PUPPIES & COLESLAW. ADD 
CHOICE OF SEASONED FRIES, STEAK 
FRIES, OR ONION RINGS ($1.00 MORE) 

BURGERSBURGERS

HamburgerHamburger $11.99
Additional $1.00 for each of the following: 
bacon, grilled onions, grilled mushrooms, 
jalapenos, swiss, provolone, cheddar or 
american cheese 

1/2 LB. OF HAND PATTIED FRESH 
GROUND CHUCK, SERVED WITH 
LETTUCE, TOMATO, & ONION 

WINGSWINGS

10 Wings10 Wings $14.99
Comes with your choice of sauces: hot, medium,
mild, tangy, sweet b, goldfever, teriyaki, 
lemon pepper, bbq 

SERVED WITH RANCH DRESSING AND 
CELERY STICK. EXTRA SAUCES $0.50, 
BLUE CHEESE $0.99 

$4.99Major BurgerMajor Burger
Unseasoned burger patty

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES

$2.99Soft Drink & JuiceSoft Drink & Juice

Draft BeersDraft Beers

Ask about our bottle beers, 
speciality cocktails and wine 
Ask about our bottle beers, 
speciality cocktails and wine 

Mello yellow, Mr. Pibb, Barq’s root beer, 
Diet coke, Coke, Unsweet tea, Sweet tea, 
Coke zero, Lemonade 

$4.00It’s BaconIt’s Bacon
Four strips of bacon 

$5.99Doggy FeastDoggy Feast
Unseasoned grilled chicken with rice and veggies

$4.99The Good BoyThe Good Boy
Unseasoned grilled chicken breast

Coors Light, Yuengling, Michelob Ultra, Bud Light, 
Modelo, Shock Top, Hazy Little Thing, Mango Cart, 
Cigar City Jai Alai, Kona Big Wave, Miller 

www.oysterhouseoviedo.com

Leave us a google review 

OPERATING HOURS
Sunday - Thursday: 11am-11pm
Friday & Saturday: 11am-12pm

ASK ABOUT OUR GIFT CARDSASK ABOUT OUR GIFT CARDS


